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1 AGM Partners 2 StaciaG.Y.Major Main Suite 5 One West Plaza. Windosr Field N-3319 staciag.y.major@mrlholdings.com 327-0143

Oscar L. Dorsett

2 B. Ingraham & Co. 1 Christopher Ingraham Elizabeth on Bay chrisingraham54@gmail.com 464-3777

3 Bain and Associates 1 Sean R. Bain SS-19006 omnicorporate@gmail.com 424-8343

4 BakerTilly 3 Craig A. (Tony) Gomez #28 Cumberland Street N-1991 cgomez@bakertilly.bs 356-4114

Paul A. Gomez  

Shando Rolle 

5 BDO Bahamas 2 G. Clifford Culmer Gresham House, Charlotte Street N-10144 cculmer@bdobahamas.com 325-6591

Brent Roberts

6 Beryn Gavin Neeley, CPA 1 Beryn Gavin Neeley 62 Driftwood Circle, Charlotteville N-3832 neeleyb1@gmail.com 434-2015

7 Butler and Taylor 3 Dayrrl Butler 15 Retirement Rd N7777 dayrrl@butlerandtaylor.com 603-0674

Louis A Butler

Alysa Butler-King

8 Cates & Co. 2 Ellison J. Delva Chancery Court, the Mall, Freeport F-42643 edelva@chanceryfreeport.com 351-4025

T. Maitland Cates

9 Charmaine Deleveaux 1 Charmaine Deleveaux Cable Beach CB-11759 charmainedeleveaux@yahoo.com 424-7660

10 Cole & Co. 1 Alan Cole Suite 205A,  Saffery SQ., Bay St, Nassau N-9934 acole@sterling-bahamas.com 322-5448

11 Crowe Bahamas 3 Andrew Davies Harbour Bay Centre, Shirley Street AP-59223 andrew.davies@crowe.bs 424-9745

Cliff Pinder

Kendrick Christie

12 Delancy & Johnson Chartered Accountants 2 Joseph Delancy #13 Joe Farrington Nassau Bahamas EE 16-507 jmdelancy@yahoo.com 376-2344

Willis Johnson

13 Deloitte & Touche 7 Lawrence Lewis 2nd Terrace West, Collins Ave. N-7120 llewis@deloitte.com 302-4800

Mark E. Munnings

Talia Sweeting-Albury 

Steven Tshombe Godet  

Tiphaney Russell 
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Dominique Ferguson (Director)

Darrell Herbert (Director)

14 Dericka Missick 1 Dericka Missick #32 Brighton Dr., Regency Park, Freeport F-44018 deespeaks2002@yahoo.com 646-2679

15 Ecovis Bahamas 3 James B. Gomez Serenity House, East Bay Street SS-6229 james.gomez@ecovis.bs 603-3410

Noreen R. Taylor-Campbell

Medgar P. Bonimy (Director)

16 Ernst & Young 6 Michele Y. Thompson 31 Caves Coporate Centre, West Bay Street N-3231 Tiffany.Norris-Pilcher@bs.ey 502-6000

Tiffany Norris-Pilcher

LaNishka McSweeney

Karen Richardson

Taneisha Dean-Hall

Donillo Culmer

17 Executive Financial Solutions 1 Marlique Ambrister Belleve Business Depot, Unit #2, Grand Bahama m.ambrister@executivefinancials.com 824-9091

18 FCG Chartered Accountants 1 Reece Chipman #2 Compass Point Studios CB 13207 reecechipman@fcgbahamas.com 447-4307/603-1022

19 Frazier & Associated Ltd. 1 Paul Frazier Jr. #14 Caves Professional Centre SP- 64376 paul@getfrazier.com 327-3165

20 George E. Watson 1 George E. Watson 31B Cheasepeake Road SS-5389 watsmgeom@gmail.com 822-9036

21 HAR Bahamas Ltd. t/a Kreston Bahamas 2 Sean Rolle Caves Village Building 3 Unit B CN-11740 ppalbury@krestonbs.com 603-0591

Pretino Albury

22 HLB Acme Advisors 2 Shoneva Abraham 7 North Buckner Square , Sandyport SP-61995 rturnquest@hlbbahamas.com 327-0689

Rae Turnquest

23 JSB Bahamas DBA JSB Global Solutions 2 John S. Bain Suite 101-102, Island Lane, Sandyport SS-5609 john@jsb.solutions 427-3880

Gari Christie Rahming (Director)

24 K.E. Ferguson & Co. 1 Kirvy Ferguson Unit 8 Caves Village Professional Centre N-9964 kirvy.ferguson@keferguson.com 356-0330

25 Keith G.E. Worrell Chartered Accountant 1 Keith G.E. Worrell 20 Bishop Place, Freeport F-42637 keithgeworrell@hotmail.com 375-1070

26 Keva Richards 1 Keva Richards #5 Atlantic Drive, Nassau SP-62212 keva.richards80@gmail.com 376-5594
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27 Kikivarakis & Co. 3 Anthony Kikivarakis #10 Caves Professional Centre, Caves Village SP-64133 anthony@kikivarakisandco.com 327-0399

Kim Kikivarakis-Dillett

Cheryl Simms

28 KPMG 7 Simon Townend (Advisory Partner - no audit) East Bay Street, Nassau, Bahamas N-123 skemp@kpmg.com.bs 393-2007

Diveane Bowe (Audit Partner)

Shaneska Kemp (Audit Partner)

Nico Maritz  (Advisory Partner - no audit)

Shana Lee (Advisory Partner - no audit)

Tomas Machado (Tax Partner - no audit)

Demarra Williams-Lockhart (Audit Director)

29 L.D.L & Associates 1 Lambert Longley Mount Royal Avenue at Kenwood St. CB11118 lambertlongley@ldlandassociates.net 424-9841

30 Michael Hepburn & Co. 2 Michael M. Hepburn 175 Shirley Street N-7250 mhepburn242@msn.com 465-8207

Leo M. Hepburn

31 Nexia Cocohinamogulos 2 Leonardo Gilbert 10 Montrose Avenue CR-55210 lgilbert@cochinamogulos 427-6565

Theofanis Cochinamogulos

32 Noronha & Co. Integrating Alan E.H. Bates & Co. 1 Roshan Noronha Third level, King Court Building, Bay Street N-63 roshan@noronhaco.com 322-8464

33 Oracle Business Partners 2 Aaron Jones Balmoral Corporate Centre N-8477 a.jones@oraclebp.com 325-2511

Irvin Lightbourne

34 Otimia Pennerman 1 Otimia Pennerman 8 Kent Drive CR55199 totalbusinessessentials@gmail.com 424-2409

35 Outten & Associates 1 Chato Outten Old Fort Bay Town Centre N-10497 mr.outten1906@gmail.com 424-9204

36 PKF Bahamas 2 William R. Wallace 26 Elizabeth Avenue N-8335 rlockhart@pkfbahamas.com 322-8560

Renee D. Lockhart

37 PricewaterhouseCoopers 5 Myra Lundy-Mortimer #2 Bayside Executive Park N-3910 myra.lundymortimer@pwc.com 302-5378

Prince A. Rahming

Carlton A. Cartwright Jr.

Kevin Cambridge (non audit)

Kara Culmer-Wilson

38 Rankin, Elias and McDonald 2 Kevin C. McDonald 201 Garden Drive, Palm Cay N-10090 rankinmoe@hotmail.com 601-1937
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Rayvonne Bethel

39 Ronald Atkinson & Co 6 Bennett R. Atkinson Marron House, 24 Virginia Street N-8326 bennet@ronaldatkinson.com 325-7355

Ronald Atkinson

Tanya P. Simmons

Nathan Cates (Director)

Matt Collins (Director)

Divina Sawyer (Director)

40 Shameika Hanna 1 Shameika Hanna, Legacy Advisors  11 Montego Road, Freeport, Grand Bahama audit.shameika@gmail.com 442-3357
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